Pinnacle Max
M/W & P/S
Pinnacle Pro
M/S & P/S
Speci f icat ionsSpeci f icat ions
2625 www.lavscreen.com www.lavscreen.com
Pinnacle Max & Pro
Pinnacle Max & Pro

 :
1
0
3
P
in
n
ac
le
 M
ax
 :
1
4
3
60" x 60" PNX60X60MW
PNX60X60PS
PNO60X60MW
PNO60X60PS
60 60 4 2 10 125 1970 1848 1837 1742 30 10.9 216 x 10 x 10 11.66
70" x 70" PNX70X70MW
PNX70X70PS
PNO70X70MW
PNO70X70PS
70 70 5 2 12 125 2260 2138 2143 2032 30 12.5 246 x 10 x 10 13.38
84" x 84 PNX84X84MW
PNX84X84PS
PNO84X84MW
PNO84X84PS
84 84 6 3 14 125 2666 2544 2571 2438 30 14.2 286 x 10 x 10 15.23
96" x 96" PNX96X96MW
PNX96X96PS
PNO96X96MW
PNO96X96PS
96 96 7 3 16 125 3015 2893 2939 2787 30 15.9 321 x 10 x 10 17.07

 M
ax
 :
1
4
3
125 30
125 30
125 30
125 30
30
50" x 67"
54" x 72"
60" x 80"
72" x 96"
PNX43X58MW  PNO43X58MW  43" x 58"
PNX43X58PS PNO43X58PS
PNX50X67MW
PNX50X67PS
PNO50X67MW